%<
w W@g@cgl(@s[m daal

lako + 2 axle

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung

LAKO A 218
17-07-1998
XL900000000145370

€ 3.750,-
Ladepritsche
1998

145370

XL900000000145370

Automatik
912.976 km
Diesel

Euro 5
16.000 kg
11.620 kg
4.380 kg
4.950 cm
830 cm
246 cm

Ocm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

O Truess ...,


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

