

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29 4877 AE, Etten-Leur Netherlands

lako + 2 axle

Preis	€ 3.750,-
Konstruktion	Ladepritsche
Baujahr	1998
ld	145370
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	XL90000000145370
Anzahl der achsen	2
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	912.976 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Schadstoffklasse	Euro 5
Bruttogewicht	16.000 kg
Nutzlast	11.620 kg
Gewicht	4.380 kg
Länge	4.950 cm
Konstruktion Länge	830 cm
Konstruktion Breite	246 cm
Konstruktion Höhe	0 cm



LAKO A 218 17-07-1998 XL900000000145370













